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Raport of Biennial Construction Survey by Dennis

| Harrell on 11-5-2014.

C

Fecords indicate this facilly was first licensed or
submitted for licansurs on 8-14-1898. Tha facllity
is currently leansad capacity for 64 residents.
Based on this informatian, the facllty Is required

| bo maat the 1606 10 NCAC 42D - Rulss for the

Licansing of Adull Care Homes, the applicable
portions of the 2005 10A NCAC 13F - Licensing
of Adult Care Homes of Seven or More Beds, and
the 1286 (wiravisions) Nerth Caraling Stale
Bullding Code(s) for & Group | - Institulional
Unrastraingd Ococupancy,

Exiating Licenaed Fac- Mo leas than ‘71 Rulss

SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT

10ANCAC 13F 0301  APPLICATION OF
PHYSICAL PLANT REQUIREMENTS

The physlcal plant raguiraments for each adult
cars home shall be applied as follows:

(2] Excepl where otherwisa specifiad, axisiing
licensed faclities or portions of exiating licensed
facHities shall meet licensure and code
requiremanta in effact at the time of conatruction,
change In aervica or bad counl, addition,
rencvation, ar alleration; however In no case shall
the requirements for any licensed facllity where
ni addition or renovation has bean mads, ba (sas
than thoss requirements found in the 1671
"Mirirmum and Degired Slandards and
Regulations” for “Homes for the Aged and Infirm”,

| copies of which are available at the Division of

Haalth Sarvice Regulation, 701 Barbour Driva,
Raleigh, North Carclina, 27803 af no coat;

Thia Rule is not met as avidenced by:
1. Based on cbaervation, the facillty failed to
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ATATEMENT OF DEFICIEMCIES (1) PROVIDERBUPPLIERICLLA (2] MULTIPLE COMETRILCTION %3] DATE SUBVEY
BND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A BUILDING: B1 COMPLETED
HALDED125 B, WiNg 11/0512014
MAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET AQDDRESS, CITY, 8TATE, ZUP CODE
4025 W SHARON AMITY DRIVE
THE PARE AT SHAROM AM|TY CHARLOTTE, NC 28208
{Eay 1 BURMARY ATATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES i PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION [HE)
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUET BE PRECEDED BY FLILL FAEFIK (EACH CORRECTVE ACTION SHOULD BE SOWPLETE
TAG REGULATORY OR L3C IDENTIFYING INFORMAT I0N) Thb CADES-REFERENCED TO THE APFRCPRIATE T
DEFIGIEMGY)
C 1M | Continued From page 1 C 101 PP
proparly malntain the Special Locking
devices(magnatic locks) as raquired by NC State The community will srsure that afl
Building Coda. Special Locking devices that are magnesh lock relaase in the gvent of
hot warking properly could prevent an evacuation an ABFIR aF fEST S0 chat there |3 o @
to a safe area in an emargency, prevesticn 1 5 sale area for an
Findings Include: emergency. Magnatic Devicas far a8
' The Spaclal Locking devices are on &ll exit doors doory and gl whars sarviced srd
and on an exlt gate that ls [ust outside each exit corecerd om 11-6-1004, by Wamren
door. Upcn actuation of the building fire alarm KRV
aystem, all the exdt doors unlocked but none of
the exit gates unlocked, ClOLED
2. Based on review of documents, the mos| " The community will eAsure that all AHU
| current Fira Alarm inspection, dated 3-19-2014, properly shut down an scihvation this
listed & deficiency that all air handling unita failed was corrected o5 11-11-2014, by
to ahut down on activatlon of the duct smoka Sehrkider Eleciric.
delectors. There was no documeniation avallabla
' to indicate this deficiency had been correctad,
C 166 Housekeeping-Maintained Fraa of Hazards C 168
SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT
108 MCAC 13F 0306 HOUSEKEEPING AMD
FURMISHINGS
(&) Adult care homes shall:
{3) be maintained in an unchuttered, clean and
ardarly manner, frae of all sbatructions and
harards,
(&} This Rula shall apply fo new and existing
{acilitiag |
This Rule is not met as evidenced by
Basad on obasrvation, tha ice machine drain Ine —
eviended Info the floor drain. The NC Plumbing
Code requires that ice machine draing must pot Thee earesmurity will £nsere the Baoe
diractly eontact the floor or floor drain and a druing will hawe a mirmum of 2 Inches
minimum of 2 Inches of vartlcal clearance must Froem the Mass i prevent
ba mainiained between the lce machine draln and cantgaination. The loe machime drai
e floor or oor drain o prevent contamination. wid correetad an 11-19-3014,
Tivialap of Heslth Sendics Reguistan . - N eriiuaion sl B i
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ETATEMENT OF DEFICBMCIES X1y PROVIDERMUPPLERC LI MULTIFLE CONATRUCTION
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: ::]mmluu: » ‘HE‘WEI?STT
HALOGO128 B. WING 11/08/2014
NAME OF PROVIDER QR SUPPLIER E-'TFIEEI'H:IDFIEE-E.. CITY, BTATE, ZiF CODE
4028 N AHARON ANITY DRIVE
THE PARC AT SHAROMN AMITY CHARLOTTE, NE 28205
{41 1D BUNPAARY ETATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES o PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION T
PREFIX [EACH DEFICIENCY MUST RE PRECEDED BY FULL FREFIY (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE | COMPLETE
TAG REGLLATORY DR LAC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION] TAG CAOEE-REFERENCED T THE AMPAOPRIATE DR
DEFIGIENGT) |
C 188 Building Equipment Maintained Safs, Oparaling | C 188
SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT
104 NCAC 13F 0311 OTHER
REQUIREMENTS
| {al The bullding and all fire safety, electrical,
mechanizal, and plumbing equipment in an adull
cara homa ehall be maintained in o safe and
opefating condition,
{k) This Ruls shall apply to new and existing
laclilles with the exception of Paragrah le) €185
which shall not apply to exisling facilities. f
104 MCAC 13F, 0311 A /K
This Rule is nol maet as evidenced by:
1. Baged on uh,gnratmnl tha covar was t}"prul:' # 1 The cammumity will gnsarg thar alt |
closed over ome of the required emargancy emergency relesce ywinches 2 alwayt
relepse switches at a Special Locking {magnetic accassible In the event of an emengency.
lock) device at an exif gale. Tyrapping a cover Thie bras comected on 11-5-2014, o
closed aver an emergency releage switch makes #xli where checked om 11-5-2014 to
Ihat required awilch inaccessible. hadiintain npltance.
2. Based on cbaarvalion, the fire alarm system
waa working during the survey but intermittantly ﬁ::‘;:::;ﬂ;:::;:m -
ndlicated a troubla condiion. A fire alarm system
that Is showlng a trouble condition cannot be ¥3
deamed rallable.
Bokh aFE 3cceis doors
3. Based on observation the raquired one-hour whare closed on 11-5-2014
fire rated walle andlor cellings were compromised | and 8 sign was posted on 11-
In several locations, 62014 bo remadn Closed at
Findings include ol Elinis whar st in wse by
8. Both of tha one-hour rated altic access doors sersice persannel
in the sloraga rooms on the second floor were Holes in dhesst In rosen 103
Iound to have bean left opan. Atfic access doors whisei corrected o 11-18-
must remain closad when not in use by service 2084,
personnel. Unseated penelrations a the
b. Holes in the wall In the cloeet in room 103 wial| 2l the mog siak rocmn by
c. Lingsaled penetrations in the walls of the map a wirg where comecied an
sink room by B wira, 13-19%-2004
d. Unseslad panalratlons |n the walls of the Unsealed panetration in the
Il comidor adjacent to the mep sink room by a wire | wealls ot carridir ndfacent
ihelslan of Haalth Service Ragulstion 16 Ehe w0 sink by 3 wine e
ITATE FORM - 28l hen Corrected 0N EAT rkounton amet, 30f4
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This Rule Is not mat as avidenced by

Based on cbservation, thare wera 2 wheel chairs
stored in and abstructing the cormidor near the
main alacircal room.  The avallable width of the
corfidar was reduced below the 8 . minlmum to
only sbout 4.5 . Obetructed comidors could
endanger residenis and stalf by delaying an
emargancy avacuation,
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STATEMENT (F DEFICIENCIES A
AND PLAN OF CORRECTIL =1 Eﬁgﬂ?ﬁrﬁn&w (X2) WULTIPLE CORSTRUCTION [X3] DATE SURVEY
A, BULDMG; 81 COMPLETED
HALDED123 B, WiNG 14/05/30
- 14
MAME OF PR
CWIDER OR EURPLIER STREET ADDRERS, CITY, BTATE, MIF CODE
THE PARC AT SHAROM AMITY 4028 N BHARDN AMITY DRIVE
] CHARLDTTE, NC 28205
e g 1+] FUMMARY ETATEMENT OF DEFIC '
MR | ERICECTMSTAC ORI | e | oy come e | ool
TAG ORY OR LEC ICENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAD CROBS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRAPRTE DATE
_ DEFICIENCY}
C 188 | Continued Fr
UM page 3 C 188 & Unzealed penssration In ghe
2. Unsealed penetrations in the walls of the ADL whltt of the ADL affice by
affice by a wire. wire where coerected on
f. Holee In the walls and csiling of the Braak 11/19/201a,
room. f. Holes in the braak room
where cormected on 1119
4. Based on observalion an access door at one 08,
of the duct mountad smoke detactors would not
opan for Inspection and cleaning. Sampling
tubes that ars not perlodically inspacted and
cleaned may cause the duct detector to not work
properly i tha event of a fire. €147
C 147 Carridors-Free Of Equipmant & Obstructions C 147 Commianity criracted the
wheelthalrs in (ke Pallway om 11-
V. The Hl.li'dil'lﬂ G- 3004 tkan could delay sn
| C. Fhyslcal Environment (10 NCAG 420 1503) emergency euacuation, Staff
7. The requirements for corridors ara: e nitra haily e e fe et 2re
d. Cartidars must ba fres of all equipment and nat in the hall provicing & R
other ﬂhEt-l'Ll:lil:H‘lI_ rhedmum bpaca,
Allitems found during the

ponatrucilon anmpasl saney
conduct on 11-52014 thit where
faund aat Incomplance to the rula
Bawe been correctéd. The
eamamurky will cantinue ia
rarlEor (e phyaical ereironment
ard correct any areREs thal are nod
I epmyplance. All deficlentled
vahegrd poraeled by 11-19-1014,

Pate Willkerton, Exgcuthg Drscror
Parc ol Sheran Amlty

4015 N, §nares asiny Rd,
Chardome, NC TR30%

V04565 DEEL : DFFICE

T04-569-9661 1 FAX

13-8-3014
IV covireabion stasl 4 of 4



